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DONALD W DIX SR TRU

0912/1244 10/11/2000 WD Q V 55,000
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CLYDE & LINDA ANDER
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22603 COMMERCIAL 1,150 12/15/2004

HX Base Yr

539 SW ARROWHEAD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 20 100

RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

8700 06 7,985 123.3960 46.89 374,417 2005 2005 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6250

AOF 2,356 150 3,534 127,596

BAS 3,894 100 3,894 140,594

CAN 1,250 30 375 13,540

FST 260 70 182 6,571

7,760 7,985 288,301

BAS= N85 CAN= N25 W29 FST= N13 W20 S13 E20$ W21 S25 E50$ W50
S52 AOF= S73 E50 N40 W28 S4 W10 N37 W12$ E12 S37 E10 N4 E28$.

BAS

85

50
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12

37

10
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25
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20

13

20
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50
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12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 22,736.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 45,472

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1,540.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 10,010

3 0161 3-STRAND B 0 0 0 0 1,540.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,002

57,484

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 CG 0.00 0.00 2.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 76,500.00 76,500.00 187,425


